DATA SHEET
 Page 1 of
The enclosed information is believed to be correct, Information may change ‘without notice’ due to
product improvement.  Users should ensure that the product is suitable for their use.  E. & O. E.
Revision A
04/07/2003
Sales: 01206 751166 Technical:  01206 835555 Fax:  01206 7551188
Suppression
SuppressionSuppressionSuppressionSuppression
Order codeOrder codeOrder codeOrder code Manufacturer codeManufacturer codeManufacturer codeManufacturer code DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription
26-6122 DS306-55Y5S470M50 47PF 50V T-NETWORK CAPACITOR
26-6127 DS306-55Y5S101M50 100PF 50V T-NETWORK CAPACITOR
26-6132 DS306-55Y5S271M50 270PF 50V T-NETWORK CAPACITOR (RC)
26-6137 DS306-55Y5S102M50 1000PF 50V T-NETWORK CAPACITOR (RC)
26-6142 DS306-55Y5S222M50 2200PF 50V T-NETWORK CAPACITOR
26-6147 DS306-55YFZ103Z50 10000PF 50V T-NETWORK CAP. (RC)
26-6172 DSS306-55Y5S220M100 22PF 100V T-NETWORK CAPACITOR
26-6177 DSS306-55Y5S470M100 47PF 100V T-NETWORK CAPACITOR
26-6182 DSS306-55Y5S101M100 100PF 100V T-NETWORK CAPACITOR (RC)
26-6187 DSS306-55Y5S221M100 220PF 100V T-NETWORK CAPACITOR
26-6192 DSS306-55Y5S271M100 270PF 100V T-NETWORK CAPACITOR
26-6197 DSS306-55Y5S471M100 470PF 100V T-NETWORK CAPACITOR
26-6202 DSS306-55Y5S102M100 1000PF 100V T-NETWORK CAP. (RC)
26-6207 DSS306-55Y5U222Z100 2200PF 100V T-NETWORK CAP.
26-6212 DSS306-55FZ103N100 10000PF 100V T-NETWORK CAP. (RC)
26-6217 DSS306-55F223Z16 22000PF 16V T-NETWORK CAP.
3